Digital Billboards shall not be 
placed within two thousand (2,000’) feet of another Billboard or within two hundred fifty (250') feet of a 
Pole/Pylon Sign permitted by the Town. 

c. Manner – Digital Billboards may be two sided with a maximum area of six hundred seventy-two (672 
sf) square feet per side and a maximum sign face width of forty-eight (48') feet and height of fourteen 
(14') feet.  The maximum overall height is sixty-five (65') feet. Digital Billboards shall comply with the 
following operational requirements: